LLOC MARCA DORSAL

W o BEDNDDODND - -

3:36.22
3:51.62
3:52.94
3:58.00
4:12.25
4:23.56
4:23.92
4:24.69

FASE COMARCAL ATLETISME DE PROMOCIO

PROVA

135
158
128
153
147
132
140
144

LLORET DE MAR
19 DE MARG DE 2022
JORNADA 1

1000SUB16MF

ATLETA
Guim Trilla Garcia
Victoria Valencia
Aitana Rosa Artigas
MARIONA SERRA
Oriol Lopez Ribera
Carla Montes Fornés
Julia Salichs Ruiz
Miquel Alcover Boadas

CATEGORIA
Sub16M
Sub16F
Sub16F
Sub16F
Sub16M
Sub16F
Sub16F
Sub16M

ANY
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

CLUB
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CLUB OLIMPIC FARNERS
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA
CA LLORET-LASELVA



